

Name of Road - Gaddi Tala Shakir Alam
ke ghar to Babu Tala

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134 (Sc)
Name of Agency - Sri Sai Nirmam

DIVISION

Block - Machra **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B.H.D - 559

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Sept</u>					
1/1) Clearing & grubbing road land including - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-29 Item No (1)					
= 0.92 Hec @ Rs. 49456.70/Hec					
					= 45532/-
2/1) Construction of reference pillar & warning board - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-29 Item No (2)					
= 2.065 km @ Rs. 9753.77/km					
					= 20155/-
3/1) Constn of reference pillar Burgess copyr Shoc - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-29 Item No (3)					
= 3.065 km @ Rs. 9241.01/km					
					= 28324/-
4/1) Providing & laying typical mmsy Sign Board - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-29 Item No (4)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 11405.96/No					
					= 22812/-
5/1) Providing & laying typical mmsy Sign Board - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-30 Item No (5)					
= 1 Nos @ Rs. 11405.96/No					
					= 11406/-
Continuation					137974/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/ Excavation of road way In Soil - do -					
Qty vide TM/B P-30 Stamp No 6					
= 2919.00 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10					= 2163/-
7/ constn of granular Sub base - do - as per Tls					
= Qty vide TM/B P-30 Stamp No 7					
= 1890.02 m ³ @ Rs. 3013.71/m ³					= 56959.12/-
8/ Providing layer of					
CBM (air-III) as per Tls -					
= Qty vide TM/B P-30 Stamp No 8					
= 811.21 m ³ @ Rs. 3748.16 m ³					= 3040545/-
9/ Construction of Unreinforced cement concrete M-25 - do					
Qty vide TM/B P-31 Stamp No 9					
= 504.59 m ³ @ 7276.11/m ³					= 3671452/-
10/ constn of Sub grade & Barthen Shoulders with - do					
Qty vide TM/B P-31 Stamp No 10					
= 4163.76 m ³					
Qty vide TM/B P-38 Stamp No 11					2031.03
Continuation					= 6194.79
					m
					12548046/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 6194.39 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 176.48/m ³					
					= 1093195
(11) Constn of Embankment					
with approved material					
from 100m - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-31 Item No (11)					
$= 2314.82 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³					
					= 135625
(12) Constn of Embankment					
with approved material					
from 100m - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-31 Item No (12)					
$= 992.06 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 174.83/m ³					
					= 173442
(13) Providing & applying					
primer coat (RS-1) as					
per TSC - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-31 Item No (1)					
$= 7625.47 \text{ m}^2$ @ Rs. 41.30/m ²					
					= 317982
(14) Providing & applying face					
coat with bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-31 Item No (2)					
$= 7625.47 \text{ m}^2$ @ Rs. 14.12/m ²					
					= 107672

Continuation

14375762

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing laying & rolling of close grade prepared subgrade - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-38 Item No (3)					
= 7625.47 m ² @ Rs. 206.46/m ²					
					= 1574354
(16) Providing and applying coats of water based emul as per TIS - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-39 Item No (5)					
= 167.00 m ² @ Rs. 91.20/m ²					
					= 15230/-
(17) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 25 mm do					
Qty vide TMBP-39 Item No (6)					
= 546.00 m ² @ Rs. 742.75/m ²					
					= 405541/-
<u>Culvert.</u>					
(18) Earth work in foundation structure - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-32 Item No (13)					
= 156.40 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³					
					= 40756/-
(19) Sand filling in foundation trenches - do as per drawing - do					
Qty vide TMBP-32 Item No (14)					

Continuation

16411843-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 6.68 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 397.34/\text{m}^3$					$= 2654/-$
20/ Providing pcc concrete M-15 for plain/reinforced do					
Qty vide TMRP-32 Stamp No. (15)					
$= 10.12 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 6022.94/\text{m}^3$					$= 60852/-$
21/ Providing reinforced concrete concrete M-25 - do -					
Qty vide TMRP-32 Stamp No. (16)					
$= 50.50 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 891.05/\text{m}^3$					$= 45027/-$
22/ Back filling behind abut - mand wing wall - do -					
Qty vide TMRP-33 Stamp No. (17)					
$= 28.80 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 2874.92/\text{m}^3$					$= 82798/-$
23/ Providing weep holes - do					
Qty vide TMRP-33 Stamp No. (18)					
$= 40 \text{ Nos } @ \text{Rs } 83.38/\text{Nos} = 3335/-$					
24/ SFP placing Hy 40 Bar reinforced - do -					
Qty vide TMRP-33 Stamp No. (19)					

Continuation

17011853

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
= 4.32 mt @ Rs 53404.42/mt.					= 230702/-
Total					= 17242560/-
(-) 10% below as per Schedule					= 1724256/-
Total Amt					= 15518304/-
(+) Add 12% GST on Total					= 1862196/-
(+) Add 1% labour chgs					= 155183/-
					= 17535683/-
(-) Less prov. paid Bill					= 14709302/-
Total					= 2826381/-
Rs- 28,26,381/-					
<i>Satyash</i> 07/02/2022 NE, Manghar <i>[Signature]</i> 07/2/22					